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TRAFIEK 2012
ANTWERPEN (EBAW) - APRIL 2012
01.	 D-HMGX	 Sikorsky S.76C	 Helijet Charter	 ZZZZ	 -	 LFLX	
	 LX-FGB	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LFSB	 -	 EIDW	 (24)
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LEAL	 -	 EGBB	
	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli W.S.	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OO-HBI	 Cessna F.150L	 Belgian Defense Aeroclub	 EBFS	 -	 EBFS	
	 PH-DLN	 P-180 Avanti	 Jet Netherlands	 EHRD	 -	 EDDL	
	 PH-DTP	 Beech 400A	 JetNetherlands	 LEVC	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-PIE	 PA-28RT-201T Arrow IV	 Alkero	 EHBK	 -	 EHBK	
02.	 D-EZAY	 Diamond DA.40D	 pvt	 EDFE	 -	 EBZR	 (7)
	 F-HCEF	 Falcon 50EX	 Dassault Falcon Service	 LFPB	 -	 DFFD	
	 HB-CZT	 Cessna T182T	 C.Perschak (delivery)	 LSZH	 -	 based	
	 LX-RCD	 Robin Dr.400/180	 Avialux	 ELLX	 -	 ELLX	
	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	
03.	 D-CNNN	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 DC Aviation	 EDTY	 -	 EDTY	
	 F-HCEF	 Falcon 50EX	 Dassault Falcon Service	 DFFD	 -	 LFPB	 (4)
	 N300PP	 Beech 300LW	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 N555AU	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Air Exel	 LOWS	 -	 EGLK	
	 N45526	 PA-18-150 Super Cub	 CNE Air	 del to EHMZ			 
	 OK-OKS	 PA-42-1000 Cheyenne 400LS	 L-Consult	 LFLX	 -	 LKMH	
	 OO-SPG	 PA-18-95 Super Cub	 Aeroclub Brasschaat	 EBBT	 -	 EBBT	
	 SE-MAZ	 Beech B200	 Scandinavion Air Ambulance	 ESSB	 -	 ESSB	
	 G-16	 MD.902 Explorer	 Federale Politie	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
04.	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli W.S.	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OO-RUN	 Robinson R.22B	 Aquarius NV	 EBRO	 -	 EBRO	
	 OY-TAF	 Cessna 172S	 Flyveklubben Ten Air Flight	 EGHO	 -	 EKRK	 (5)
	 PH-WRW	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 SP-NIT	 PA-34-200T Seneca II	 Fly Polska	 EICK	 -	 EPML	
05.	 D-HMGX	 Sikorsky S.76C	 Helijet Charter	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 HB-AFF	 ATR-42-320	 Farnair	 LFPG	 -	 EDDL	
	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 EHRD	 -	 EGKB	
	 OO-WOT	 Tipsy T.66S Nipper IIB	 H.van Altena	 EHHV	 -		
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-MLR	 TB-10GT Tobago	 Martinair Lelystad	 EHMZ	 -	 EHLE	
	 ST-44	 SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE	 -	 EBBE	
06.	 D-CEFD	 Ce 525B Citation Jet 3	 Eisele Flugdienst	 EDXW	 -	 LIPB	
	 D-CRIS	 IAI-1125 Astra SPX	 Tyrol Air Ambulance	 LDPL	 -	 LOWI	 (7)
	 G-BANX	 Cessna F.172M	 Oakfleet 2000 Ltd	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	 (7)
	 G-BZLH	 PA-28-161 Warrior II	 S.Skilton	 EGHH	 -	 EGHH	 (8)
	 G-FBKB	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Blink	 EGLK	 -	 EGLK	
	 HB-IBH	 Falcon 2000	 Jet Aviation	 LSGG	 -	 LFMN	
	 OE-LIR	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LOWI-LFLB-LOWI			 
	 OO-FBI	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-LVT	 Mooney M.20J	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW	 -	 EBZW	
	 OO-ROB	 RC-690A Commander	 ABK nv	 EBKT-LFAC-EBKT			 
	 OO-SHB	 Cessna F.152	 Aeroclub Brasschaat	 EBBT	 -	 EBBT	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
07.	 D-EZAY	 Diamond DA.40D	 pvt	 EBZR	 -	 EDFE	 (13)
	 N226BB	 Cirrus SR.22	 B.Brackx	 EHGG	 -	 EBOS	
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LOWI-LFLB-LOWI			 
	 OO-EGB	 Robinson R.22B	 F.Gamme & A.Marchand	 EBKT	 -	 EBMO	
	 OO-LVT	 Mooney M.20J	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW	 -	 EBZW	
	 PH-RAD	 Diamond DA.40D	 Rotterdamsche AC	 EBZW	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-SPV	 Grob 115	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
08.	 HB-JGJ	 Gulfstream G450	 G5 Executive	 OTBD	 -	 LSZH	
	 OK-OKS	 PA-42-1000 Cheyenne 400LS	 L-Consult	 LKMH	 -	 LKMH	 (9)
	 OO-KGB	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBGB	 -	 EBKT	
09.	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	
	 OE-LIR	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LFLB	 -	 LOWI	
	 PH-DLN	 P-180 Avanti	 Jet Netherlands	 EDDL	 -	 LFMD	
10.	 D-CCCF	 Cessna 550 Citation II	 CCF Manager Airline	 LSGS	 -	 EDDK	
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	 M-YWAY	 Gulfstream 4SP	 Blue Sky Leasing	 EGLF	 -	 EGNH	
	 N350UK	 AS.350B Ecureuil	 Seatec	 ZZZZ	 -	 EGSG	
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LSZB	 -	 LOWI	
	 OO-IAK	 Nanchang CJ-5	 M.Legrand	 LFQQ	 -		
11.	 D-CSEB	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Adolf Wurth gmbh	 EDTY	 -	 LIPB	
	 N747YK	 Cessna 310R	 Revere Aviation Ltd	 EGJJ	 -	 EGJJ	 (12)
	 PH-DTP	 Beech 400A	 JetNetherlands	 EHRD	 -	 LETO	
	 PH-KGJ	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
12.	 CS-HHR	 SA.365N3 Dauphin	 Noordzee Helicopters	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 F-GKZF	 Beech 58	 EPAG	 EBLG	 -	 EBLG	
	 HB-AFG	 ATR-72-201	 Farnair	 ESOW	 -	 EDDK	 (13)
	 LX-LAA	 Learjet 45	 Ducair	 LFLS	 -	 ELLX	
	 OE-LIR	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LOWI	 -	 ESTA	
13.	 D-CBEN	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Adolf Wurth	 EDTY	 -	 EDTY	
	 D-EAEB	 PA-18-95 Super Cub	 pvt	 arr by road			 
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF	 -	 EGTF	
	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	
	 N449W	 Cessna 182Q	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 N717ND	 PA-28R-201T Arrow III	 Aviator Consultancy bvba	 EBKT	 -	 EHHV	
	 OO-DDA	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Sky Service	 LFPB	 -	 EBKT	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
14.	 D-CEFD	 Ce 525B Citation Jet 3	 Eisele Flugdienst	 LIPB	 -	 EGCC	
	 F-GUAR	 PA-28-161 Warrior II	 Aero Club de Dunkerque	 LFAK	 -	 LFAK	
	 LX-LAA	 Learjet 45	 Ducair	 LTBJ	 -	 ELLX	
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LOWI-LFLB-LOWI			 
	 OO-ANM	 Cessna 152	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW	 -	 EBZW	
	 OO-AYA	 Cessna F.150M	 Noordzee Vliegclub	 EBOS	 -	 EBFN	
	 PH-AVF	 Cessna F.172P	 De Kempen	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-1133	 HK-36TC Super Dimona	 M.Hopman	 EHHV	 -	 EBKH	
15.	 CS-DXV	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LSGS	 -	 LGAV	 (16)
	 D-EHJO	 TB-10-180 Tobago	 pvt	 EDKB	 -	 EDKB	
	 G-BACB	 PA-34-200 Seneca I	 Milbrooke Motors	 EGMC	 -	 EGMC	
	 G-FBJL	 Falcon 2000	 TAG Aviation	 LFMN	 -	 LFMN	
	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	
	 M-YWAY	 Gulfstream 4SP	 Blue Sky Leasing	 EGNH	 -	 EGNH	
	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli W.S.	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OO-PRS	 Cessna F.172M	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 EBMO	 -	 EBHN	 (20)
	 PH-CJO	 TB-20-250 Trinidad	 J.Wind	 EHSE	 -	 EHMZ	
	 PH-HLI	 Cessna 172S	 E.Belderok	 EHMZ	 -	 EHMZ	
	 PH-HLR	 Robin Dr.400/135CDI	 E.Belderok	 EHSE	 -	 EHMZ	
	 PH-RES	 Cessna F.172N	 A.Zantman	 EHSE	 -	 EHMZ	
	 PH-VHD	 Tecnam P.2002JF	 Cantonair Holland	 EHHV	 -	 EHHV	
16.	 LX-SRD	 Cirrus SR.22	 P.Dayglun	 ELLX	 -	 ELLX	
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 LEMG	 -	 EDFE	 (17)
	 N18WF	 BD.700 Global Express	 Westfield Aviation	 LLBG	 -	 EGWU	
	 N321EH	 Mooney M.20M	 Aerolin	 EHMZ	 -	 EHSE	
	 N717ND	 PA-28R-201T Arrow III	 Aviator Consultancy bvba	 EHHV	 -	 EHHV	
	 OE-GIE	 Ce 525B CitationJet 3	 Airlink	 EGSC	 -	 LOWS	 (17)
	 OO-KBB	 Schweizer 269C	 I.Van den Bosch bvba	 EBRO	 -	 EBRO	
	 OO-STB	 Robinson R.22B	 STB Copter	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 VP-CLF	 AS.355N Ecureuil 2	 Premiair Aviation	 EHMZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
17.	 D-EGLA	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Brussels Aviation School	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	 (19)
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EDFE	 -	 EDFE	 (18)
	 OO-MAS	 EMB-500 Phenom 100	 Abelag	 EBKT-EDDH-EBBR			 
18.	 D-CAWU	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Adolf Wurth	 EDTY	 -	 EDFM	
	 LZ-BVD	 Canadair CL.605	 Air VB	 LIML	 -	 EGGW	 (19)
	 N672C	 Cirrus SR.22	 Bo-Design nv	 EBZW	 -	 EBST	
	 PH-KBB	 Beech C90A	 Airkub	 EHRD-LIML-EHRD			 
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE-EHSE-EHSE			 
	 PH-WRW	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
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19.	 C-FEZD	 DHC-8-314	 Voyageur Airways	 LGKR	 -	 BIKF	
	 CS-DXQ	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EHAM	 -	 LSZB	
	 D-INCS	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Bizair Flug	 ESGP	 -	 EDDH	
	 D-IPCS	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 MSR Flug Charter	 EDDH	 -	 EDDH	
	 G-LUBB	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 Hangar 8 Management	 EGTD	 -	 EGTD	 (20)
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EDFE	 -	 EGTF	
	 PH-DKH	 Cessna 172P	 De Kempen	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-ECC	 Pilatus PC-12	 Elas Prof.Services Network	 LFLD	 -	 EHBD	
20.	 D-EKSS	 Mooney M.20J	 L.Vos	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 G-BWVZ	 DHC-1 Chipmunk 22	 D.Campion	 EBGB	 -	 EBGB	 (30)
	 N145GS	 P-180 Avanti	 Pavia & Harcourt Llp	 EHAM	 -	 LSZA	
	 OO-MAS	 EMB-500 Phenom 100	 Abelag	 EBBR-LSGG-EBBR			 
	 OO-STB	 Robinson R.22B	 STB Copter	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 PH-GBA	 PA-18-150 Super Cub	 PA 18 bv	 EHHV	 -	 EHHV	
	 PH-PBW	 Cessna T182T	 Sky Adventure Waalwijk	 EHSE	 -	 EHRD	
	 G-12	 MD.900 Explorer	 Federale Politie	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
21.	 CS-DHH	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Netjets	 LSZA	 -	 EDSB	 (22)
	 N231EG	 Mooney M.20K	 J.Gelderman	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 OK-OKS	 PA-42-1000 Cheyenne 400LS	 L-Consult	 LKMH	 -	 EGPK	
	 OO-PVI	 Pitts S-2B Special	 P.van Israel	 EBGG	 -	 EBGG	
	 OO-TLA	 Diamond DA.42	 TLA nv	 EBKT	 -		
	 OO-VFR	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Vliegclub Ursel	 EBUL	 -	 EBUL	
22.	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF	 -	 EGHH	
	 G-12	 MD.900 Explorer	 Federale Politie	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
23.	 CS-DNW	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EGLF	 -	 EDDS	
	 CS-DXT	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LSGG	 -	 EHRD	
	 D-EADY	 Cessna 172N	 Albatros Flug	 EDCS	 -	 EGFE	 (26)
	 D-IAAW	 EMB-500 Phenom 100	 Arcus Air	 EGNM	 -	 EDDB	 (24)
	 LN-RVL	 Cirrus SR.22	 Vinna Aviation	 EHGG	 -	 EHGG	
	 LX-PMR	 Raytheon 390 Premier 1	 Premier Aviation	 LFSM	 -	 LFSM	
	 OK-OKS	 PA-42-1000 Cheyenne 400LS	 L-Consult	 EGPK	 -	 LKMH	
	 OO-LVN	 PA-25-235D Pawnee	 C.Neidt	 EBDT	 -	 EBSH	 (28)
	 OO-TVB	 Cessna F.150L	 Aero Club der Kempen	 EBZR	 -	 EBZR	 (24)
	 OY-ZWO	 Falcon 2000LX	 Air Alsie	 EKBI	 -	 LFPB	
	 PH-FHB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Faber Halbertsma	 EHLE-EDDN-EHLE			 
24.	 D-IAAW	 EMB-500 Phenom 100	 Arcus Air	 EDXW	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 G-DOLY	 Cessna T.303	 KW Aviation	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	
	 G-NIME	 Cessna T206H	 Whitby Seafoods	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	 (25)
	 LX-FGB	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 EIDW	 -	 ELLX	 (27)
	 OM-VRD	 ATR-72-212	 Danube Wings	 EDDM	 -	 LFMQ	 (25)
	 PH-KXX	 Fokker 50	 Denim Air	 LSZH	 -	 EDDV	 (25)
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-RBC	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Van der Most Beheer	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
25.	 CS-DHH	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Netjets	 EHBK	 -	 LSGG	 (26)
	 CS-DRC	 Hawker 800XP	 Netjets	 LSGS	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 CS-DXG	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EGPD	 -	 LIPQ	 (26)
	 HB-LNX	 PA-31T Cheyenne IIXL	 Transwing	 LFSB	 -	 LFSB	
	 OO-IDE	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EHRD	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-KDA	 Cirrus SR.20	 Aviapro	 EBLG	 -	 EBLG	
	 OO-TLA	 Diamond DA.42	 TLA nv	 local flight, tech	 	 	
	 PH-JSP	 Mooney M.20J	 P.de Ruig	 EHHV	 -	 EHHV	
	 PH-KXX	 Fokker 50	 Denim Air	 EDDV	 -	 EHBK	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
26.	 CS-DRC	 Hawker 800XP	 Netjets	 EPLL	 -	 LFPB	 (27)
	 I-FXRI	 P-180 Avanti	 Foxair	 EHRD	 -	 LIMZ	
	 LN-RVL	 Cirrus SR.22	 Vinna Aviation	 EHGG	 -	 EKEB	
	 N773EU	 Beech B300	 Wells Fargo Bank	 EDMA	 -	 LFTH	 (27)
	 N850SF	 Socata TBM-850	 Schnefrost Gmbh	 ETND	 -	 ETND	
	 OM-VRD	 ATR-72-212	 Danube Wings	 LFMQ	 -	 LFMQ	 (27)
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	 OO-ELI	 Dornier 328-110	 ASL	 dep to EGHH, sold	 	 	
	 OO-KDA	 Cirrus SR.20	 Aviapro	 EBLG	 -	 EBLG	
	 PH-CGN	 Dornier 228-212	 Kustwacht	 EHAM	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 PH-CMK	 Cessna T206H	 Meijer Beheer	 EHMZ	 -	 EHMZ	
	 PH-MSE	 Mooney M.20J MSE	 Airseppe	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
27.	 D-CBEN	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Adolf Wurth	 EDTY	 -	 EDTY	
	 OO-ARI	 Eurocopter EC.130B4	 De Tabakshoeve nv	 EBZO	 -	 EBZO	 (30)
	 OO-CQD	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Alfako	 EBLG	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-EOT	 Tipsy B Trainer I	 R.Supply & F.Gamme	 EBMO	 -		
	 OO-GTS	 Robin Dr.400/140B	 West Aviation Club	 EBFN	 -	 EBHN	
	 PH-AIJ	 PA-34-200T Seneca II	 Expair Holding bv	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	 (3*)
	 PH-VCF	 TB-10-180 Tobago	 AIS Activa BV	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
28.	 D-CCCF	 Cessna 550 Citation II	 CCF Manager Airline	 EDDK	 -	 LFMD	
	 OO-CNC	 Cessna F.172M	 Aeroclub Brasschaat	 EBBT	 -	 EBBT	
	 PH-BEY	 PA-25-235C Pawnee	 CNE Air	 EHMZ	 -	 EBSH	
	 PH-BJX	 PA-25-235 Pawnee	 CNE Air	 EHMZ	 -	 EBSH	
	 SE-KHF	 PA-25-235D Pawnee	 CNE Air	 EHMZ	 -	 EBSH	
29.	 EC-LEB	 BD.700 Global Express	 TAG Aviation Espana	 EGLF	 -		
	 N115KC	 Socata TBM-700	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFAT	 -	 LFAT	
	 N773EU	 Beech B300	 Wells Fargo Bank	 EGLF	 -	 EDGS	 (30)
	 OE-GSZ	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Jet Pool Network	 LIBR	 -	 LEJR	
	 OO-MLS	 PA-28R-200 Arrow II	 H.Fransen	 EBZR	 -	 EBZR	
30.	 OO-EVL	 Eurocopter EC.130B4	 Van Zutphen Beheer BV	 ZZZZ	 -	 based ?	
	 OO-FMX	 Cessna F.172N	 Aero Para Club de Spa	 EBSP	 -	 EBSP	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
							     
	 First visits						    
							     
02.	 D-EZAY	 Diamond DA.40D	 pvt				  
	 F-HCEF	 Falcon 50EX	 Dassault Falcon Service				  
03.	 D-CNNN	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 DC Aviation				  
	 N555AU	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Air Exel				  
	 SE-MAZ	 Beech B200	 Scandinavion Air Ambulance				  
04.	 OY-TAF	 Cessna 172S	 Flyveklubben Ten Air Flight				  
06.	 G-BZLH	 PA-28-161 Warrior II	 S.Skilton				  
11.	 N747YK	 Cessna 310R	 Revere Aviation Ltd				  
12.	 CS-HHR	 SA.365N3 Dauphin	 Noordzee Helicopters				  
	 HB-AFG	 ATR-72-201	 Farnair				  
	 LX-LAA	 Learjet 45	 Ducair				  
13.	 D-EAEB	 PA-18-95 Super Cub	 pvt				  
14.	 F-GUAR	 PA-28-161 Warrior II	 Aero Club de Dunkerque				  
15.	 D-EHJO	 TB-10-180 Tobago	 pvt				  
	 G-FBJL	 Falcon 2000	 TAG Aviation				  
	 PH-CJO	 TB-20-250 Trinidad	 J.Wind				  
16.	 VP-CLF	 AS.355N Ecureuil 2	 Premiair Aviation				  
18.	 LZ-BVD	 Canadair CL.605	 Air VB				  
19.	 C-FEZD	 DHC-8-314	 Voyageur Airways				  
23.	 LN-RVL	 Cirrus SR.22	 Vinna Aviation				  
24.	 G-NIME	 Cessna T206H	 Whitby Seafoods				  
	 OM-VRD	 ATR-72-212	 Danube Wings				  
28.	 PH-BEY	 PA-25-235C Pawnee	 CNE Air				  
	 SE-KHF	 PA-25-235D Pawnee	 CNE Air				  
29.	 OE-GSZ	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Jet Pool Network				  
30.	 OO-EVL	 Eurocopter EC.130B4	 Van Zutphen Beheer BV				  


